
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 FEBRUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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RUSH

STUMBLIN' IN

RHYME DUST

ATMOSPHERE

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

WALKING ON A DREAM

EAT YOUR MAN

WE ARE THE PEOPLE

YOU WERE RIGHT

ASKING

TAKE IT OFF

BIG CITY LIFE

DOWN UNDER

SOMEBODY

LOVE TONIGHT

CHEAP THRILLS

ON MY KNEES

THE DIFFERENCE

LIFETIME

Troye Sivan

Cyril

MK & Dom Dolla

FISHER Feat. Kita Alexander

Flume Feat. Kai

Empire Of The Sun

Dom Dolla, Nelly Furtado

Empire Of The Sun

Rüfüs Du Sol

Sonny Fodera, MK Feat. Clementine Dou…

FISHER

Luude & Mattafix

Luude Feat. Colin Hay

Gotye, Fisher, Chris Lake Feat. Kimbra, Sa…

Shouse

Sia

Rüfüs Du Sol

Flume Feat. Toro y Moi

Tobiahs

EMI

SPI/WAR

COL/SME

ETC/ORCH

FCL

CAP/EMI

SME

CAP/EMI

SIO/SME

ADA/WAR

ETC/ORCH

SIO/ADA

SIO/ADA

ELEV/EMI

ONELOVE

MKP/INE

WAR

FCL

MUSH/LIB
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2

2

1

9

1

9

6

1

2

15

6

5

1

10

19

31

3

51

27

63

63

37

1

63

18

35

63

63

1

63

63

63

63

2

5582659

NL-Z54-23-01810

G010005007695M

ETCETCD5801

FCL160

2349372

G010005062433C

2435772

G010003361884Y

US-39N-23-07761

ETCETCD5796

AU-DCB-17-02119

9342977241156

6505928

191515989932

US-RC1-15-02935

US-RE1-21-00620

FCL306

HAT0140
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